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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2002-06-29

CHAMPIONNAT DE LIGUE

379 - Cergy

C1H

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Lalliet Olivier Canoe Kayak Club France S 89+2 88+6 185.80 93 40
2 Mathieu Voyemant Canoe Kayak Club France S 91+2 90+2 185.93 94 67
3 Antoine Lebellec Canoe Kayak Club France S 94+2 93+4 194.49 149 175
4 Damien Troquenet Canoe Kayak Club France S 97+4 93+2 197.04 164 134
5 Pons Alexandre Montpellier Eaux Vives S 94+6 91+6 197.63 169 105
6 Olivier Arette Hourquet Kayak Club De Metz S 94+2 108+0 205.27 | 216 280
7 Maxime Cousin Canoe Kayak Lagny S 102+2 101+2 207.31 230 228
8 Sebastien Andrieu Canoe Kayak Club France S 104+2 98+4 208.47 236 -
9 Mirand Guillaume Canoe Kayak Club France S 102+4 99+2 208.50 | 236 -
10 | Guillaume Izydorczyk Canoe Club Normand S 106+4 105+0 215.95 284 237
11 Louvet Renaud Canoe Kayak Club France J 11240 111+4 228.18 360 360
12 | Marceau Gregory Canoe Kayak Lagny S 127+4 103+0 234.90 404 298
13 | Bozec Florian Ass. Sportive Mantaise J 117+2 111+6 237.08 | 417 319
14 | Jean-guillaume Desmoulin Canoe Kayak Club France \ 118+0 122+4 245.60 470 378
15 | Perruchet Fabien Ass. Sportive Mantaise C 120+2 118+6 246.89 479 379
16 | Heilles Fabien Canoe Kayak Lagny C 120+4 115+12 251.06 505 447
17 | Guillonet Jerome A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck S 102+6 107+52 267.79 611 327
18 | Antonelli Jeanfrancois Hermes Canoe Kayak Vv 122+4 119+52 298.10 802 336
19 | Goubrievsky Sebastien Hermes Canoe Kayak C 118+52 125+4 299.76 813 440
20 | Monvoisin Benoit Canoe Kayak Club France C 116+8 136+54 314.15 | 903 458
21 Jacques Nardeau Canoe Kayak Club France \ 133+8 126+50 317.58 925 -
22 | Lecluse Arnaud A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck S 123+106 131+4 364.96 | 1224 567
23 | Guillonet Pierre A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck J 122+102 128+12 365.41 1226 630

C2H

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Mathieu Voyemant - Damien | Canoe Kayak Club France S 99+0 96+0 195.60 48 -

Troquenet
2 Andrieu Sebastien - Mirand | Canoe Kayak Club France S 98+6 101+2 207.80 119 119
Guillaume

3 Senechault Jean-Michel - Canoe Kayak Club France S 98+2 111+2 213.49 151 -

Lalliet Olivier



http://www.ffck.org

4 Dos Santos Thomas - Vilas | Torcy Canoe Kayak S 108+4 107+2 221.80 199 309
Bertrand
5 Buchheit Fabien - Briois A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck S 109+10 114+2 236.23 282 298
Mathieu
6 Seyfried Fabien - Morel S.N.T.M. Saint Maur C 114+6 119+4 244.68 | 330 364
Julien
7 Debliquy Stephane - Delattre | Canoe Kayak Montreuil S 117+4 128+0 250.42 364 283
Arnaud
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Tharaud Anais Lannion Canoe Kayak S 106+2 106+2 21719 172 171
2 Besch Eulalie Canoe Kayak Lagny C 113+0 122+2 238.62 | 296 308
3 Paoletti Camille S.N.T.M. Saint Maur C 126+4 125+4 259.73 417 321
4 Bel Charlene Canoe Club Normand C 139+4 125+6 27453 | 502 431
5 Lesigne Clemence A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck S 118+4 125+52 299.16 644 214
6 Cochard Isabelle Ass. Sportive Mantaise S 117+58 134+2 312.53 722 599
7 Thenom Audrey Canoe Kayak Du Haut Morin J 142+12 126+54 335.30 853 605
8 Heckmann Steffi S.N.T.M. Saint Maur C 162+60 139+56 418.27 | 1331 1016
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
73 | Achour Jaleleddine Effort Et Joie Cachan S 97+750 1214558 1527.0 | 9036 -
8
1 Estanguet Aldric A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck S 87+2 85+0 174.86 80 53
2 Boulesteix Ludovic A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck S 88+0 88+0 176.41 90 37
3 Venceslas Viseur Canoe Kayak Lagny S 90+4 86+2 182.90 133 68
4 Jean Philippe Winiarski Canoe Kayak Club France S 90+0 92+0 183.26 135 123
5 | Gregory Busson A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck S 90+0 92+2 184.85 | 145 103
6 Xavier Jourdain Ass. Sportive Mantaise S 95+0 90+0 185.28 149 148
7 Benoit Chantry Red Star Club Champigny S 89+4 91+2 187.57 164 194
8 Delaunay Johann Canoe Club Normand S 94+2 95+0 192.41 196 165
9 Stern Guillaume A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck S 96+2 94+0 193.16 | 201 177
10 | Benjamin Boukpeti Canoe Kayak Lagny S 88+4 93+8 193.39 202 108
11 [ Macrel Loic Canoe Kayak Montreuil S 96+2 99+0 19712 | 227 220
12 | Franck Dessaint Club Nautique De Rivery S 98+2 97+0 198.33 | 235 228
13 | Moratelli Loic Canoe Kayak De Coulommiers Et Des S 94+0 100+4 199.00 | 240 194
Environs
14 | Julien Darees Canoe Kayak Club France 100+0 97+2 200.23 247 250
15 | Sebastien Racault Club Des Jeunes De Boves S 97+6 97+0 201.09 | 253 241
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Romain Bove
Vincent Reiter
Yves Debailleul
Soete Arnaud
Florian Perenchio
Sarazin Emmanuel
Michel Gombert
Philippe Gendraux
Coiffe Florion
Florian Gosselin
Ciaran Heurteau
Antoine Lebastard
Duru Jerome
Alexandre Guerinet
Aurel Sebastien
Sebastien Serot
Chantry Xavier
Behar Vincent
Vaillant Tiphaine
Malderez Sebastien
Philippe Valeri
Jodar Sebastien
Yoann Hautecloche
Pecheur Mathieu
Lacour Jerome
Alban Planchais
Thenon Gregori
Vincent Richard
Ronan Lucas
Viratelle Vincent
Gerard Lafargue
Bastien Darcillon
Ospitalier Vincent
Debruyere Benjamin
Pernin Bernard
France Gregory
Philippe Daumont
Hetier Louis
Bertrand Avril

Picart Pierre

Loeuilly Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club France
A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck
Club Des Jeunes De Boves
Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Association La Deule

Ass. Sportive Mantaise
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Joinville Eau Vive

Canoe Kayak Du Haut Morin
Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Du Haut Morin
Red Star Club Champigny
Joinville Eau Vive

Canoe Club Normand

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck
A.D.S.C. Ecuelles

Hermes Canoe Kayak

A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Du Haut Morin
Canoe Club Normand

A.S. Chelles Et Cheminots
A.D.S.C. Ecuelles

Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Canoe Kayak Du Haut Morin
Ass. Sportive Mantaise
Effort Et Joie Cachan

Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Club France
Joinville Eau Vive

Club Sportif Beaumontais

Club Sportif Beaumontais
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97+4

100+2
97+4

100+4
102+2
100+2
94+2

101+0
101+4
100+2
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103+4
105+2
108+0
103+4
105+4
102+6
107+2
106+4
110+2
110+4
108+4
107+6
109+4
116+2
108+2
114+2
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116+4
111+6
118+4
109+6
118+4
117+4
98+4

118+6

101+52

121+8

95+4

96+2

95+4

97+0

98+0

98+2

106+0
100+2
97+2

100+2
99+2

98+6

100+0
98+2

102+0
103+2
102+4
104+4
106+2
108+0
104+2
105+0
105+4
106+2
109+2
108+0
113+4
109+2
11142
114+4
109+6
117+2
117+4
125+6
118+8
122+6
97+52
126+2
103+0
125+6

201.22
201.46
201.88
202.66
202.83
202.99
203.76
204.13
204.90
205.33
205.87
207.00
207.30
208.06
211.01
213.48
215.93
216.95
217.99
218.67
219.19
219.94
221.80
222.12
225.18
226.89
227.71
228.17
229.74
234.53
236.75
237.28
244.44
247.47
248.94
250.23
251.53
253.26
256.89
260.32
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282
285
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352
358
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374
378
390
393
413
425
429
432
444
475
489
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540
560
570
579
588
599
623
645

210
288
291
215
298
305
189

287
313
266
223
275
318
369
314
363

390
434
348
446
384
491
350
456
545
454
516
460

467
710
463

559
203
529
301
603
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Pascal Sallot
Vieillard Alexis
Blondeau Julien
Guilhem Goubert
Morel Julien
Bechade Olivier
Benjamin Defrocourt
Facchini Thomas
Gilles Lucas
Ricard Morgan
Noury Maxime
Poussin Benoit
Vuillermoz Romain
Peduzzi Thibaud
Decaux Louis

Meunier Logan

Feltin Johan

Canoe Kayak Du Haut Morin

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Canoe Kayak Du Haut Morin

Nosyka

S.N.T.M. Saint Maur
Joinville Eau Vive
S.N.T.M. Saint Maur
Canoe Kayak Lagny

A.S. Chelles Et Cheminots
Nosyka

Canoe Kayak De Cleon
A.S. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck
Nosyka

Joinville Eau Vive

Hermes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak De Coulommiers Et Des

Environs

Canoe Kayak Du Haut Morin
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126+2
104+2
109+14
153+2
11248
106+6
138+8
129+4
127+54
141452
14144
124+60
11942
14540
132+10
140+54

129+58

125+10
110+58
142412
12748
125456
131458
153+4
121452
125+8
124+2
123+54
14248
128+102
159+60
129+104
134452

149+60

264.19
274.18
278.32
291.51
301.86
302.31
304.00
307.45
315.01
319.91
323.27
335.08
351.81
364.44
376.25
380.18

396.36

671
737
765
853
920
924
935
958
1008
1040
1062
1141
1252
1335
1414
1439

1547

606
445
428

404
563
1105
424
556

548

783

612




